

MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 48578041

Data publicarii	30.07.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.469,41 RON - 2.469,41 RON

Descriere: TABLA MARO (0.35) - 32 * 31.09 = 994.88 CIMENT - 20SAC * 18.91 = 378.20 VOPSEA CB - 3 * 14.29 = 42.87 PENSULA - 3 * 4.20 = 12.60 AUTO MARO 4.20 - 4 * 5.88 = 41.16 TRIMER - 1 * 35.29 = 35.29 OB (8) - 29 */2.94 = 85.26 DIBLU 8/80 - 30 * 0.21 = 6.30 SAIBA - 30 * 0.13 = 3.90 PIULITA - 30 * 0.042 = 1.26 TRIMER - 3 * 41.18 = 123.54 TRIMER - 4 * 38.66 = 154.64 PANZA FLEX - 2 * 2.52 = 5.04 VOPSEA DANKE - 2 * 14.29 = 28.58 DILUANT DANKE - 1 * 6.72 = 6.72 PENSULA - 1 * 5.88 = 5.88 AUTO FORANT 3*7 - 3 * 5.88 = 17.64 LAMELAR - 2 * 6.72 = 13.44 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT - 4.5KG * 13.44 = 60.48 PH 2 - 4 * 1.68 = 6.72 CIMENT - 10 SAC * 15.55 = 155.5 NISIP - 5SAC * 4.62 = 23.10 TEAVA 30/20 (2M) - 6 * 31.93 = 191.58 TEAVA 30/30(2M) - 2 * 37.82 = 75.64
